
CAPRICORNIA PRINTMAKERS INC
Calendar of Upcoming Events 2025
Last updated 3/4/25 – Note that information may change

MONDAY NIGHT Drop in sessions -
every Monday night from 5pm -7pm unless advised otherwise

February
Sunday 2 Feb Studio Day (postponed from January)

10am Peta Lloyd and Nanette Balchin - Artists’ Books

1pm General Meeting

Sunday 23 Feb Studio Day – visit exhibition at Benevolent Living

March
Sunday 30 Mar Studio Day

10am Derek Lamb - Introduction to Letterpress printing

1pm Annual General Meeting

1:30pm General Meeting

April
Sunday 27 Apr Studio Day

10am Sally North – Introduction to Photogravure/Solarplate

1pm Peer Feedback Group led by Gimara Duncan-Rice

May
Saturday 3 May Print Day in May – 10am introduction to cyanotype. 12 pm Group

cyanotype print. Coordinated by Katherine, Tricia and Kate.

Sunday 25 May Studio Day
10am Activity - Advanced Cyanotype Techniques

1pm General Meeting

Saturday 31st May Capricorn Writers Festival Yeppoon, CPI Exhibition Stand

June
Sunday 1st Jun Capricorn Writers Festival Yeppoon, CPI Exhibition Stand

Sunday 29 Jun Studio Day
10am Peta Lloyd – Starting the creative process

1pm Peer Feedback Group
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July
Sunday 20 Jul Studio Day

10am Activity

1pm General Meeting

Friday 25 – Sunday 27 Jul

River Festival – Open studio and pop-up shop

August
Sunday 31 Aug Studio Day

10am Peer Feedback Group

1pm Lynn Zelmer – Preparing digital images for screen printing

September
Sunday 28 Sep Studio Day

10am Activity

1pm General Meeting

October
Friday 3 – Wednesday 15 Oct

Annual Exhibition – ‘Time’

Saturday 25 – Sunday 26 Oct

Solar Plate Workshop with Trudy Rice (Booking not yet available)

November
Sunday 2 Nov Studio Day (postponed from October)

10am Activity

1pm Peer Feedback Group

Friday 23 – Wednesday 26 Nov

Pop Up Exhibition – ‘Chain Reaction’

Sunday 30 Nov Studio Day / Christmas party
Short general meeting

December
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